
Last Name First Name Cell Airport Arr Date Arr Time Airline Flt #
ADAMS NEIL 818-854-4545 MCO 11/5/22 5:15 AM AA 2091
STERN GARY 213-399-0283 MCO 11/5/22 5:15 AM AA 2091

BROCKWAY MORGAN 951-264-4995 MCO 11/5/22 7:29 AM FRONT 1150
MEJIA TONY MCO 11/5/22 7:29 AM FRONT 1150
MORGAN TERRY 323-252-4687 MCO 11/5/22 7:29 AM FRONT
SMITH RON 949-874-6870 MCO 11/5/22 7:29 AM FRONT 1150
STALEY FRED 412-582-7115 MCO 11/5/22 8:00 AM SWA 1401
STALEY JOAN 412-582-7115 MCO 11/5/22 8:00 AM SWA 1401

HATCH TONY 917-520-7101 MCO 11/5/22 1:51 PM Delta 1076
ZICKLIN ANDY 310-430-9596 MCO 11/5/22 1:58 PM UA 425

BUTLER BRETT 404-788-4122 MCO 11/5/22 3:44 PM UA 543

WOERNER WARREN  (402) 541-4658 MCO 11/5/22 4:30 PM SWA 2616
BATES STEPHEN 503-703-0384 MCO 11/5/22 4:40 PM Delta 1546
REUSS JERRY 702-858-1949 MCO 11/5/22 5:05 PM SWA 2324

HILLSKEMPER BRIAN 530-520-5266 MCO 11/5/22 5:57 PM Delta 866
BERGER JESSE 818-857-9359 MCO 11/5/22 6:23 PM UA 1621
BERGER LEE 310-850-2008 MCO 11/5/22 6:23 PM UA 1621
BLONDER LEN 310-850-2299 MCO 11/5/22 6:23 PM UA 1621
DeLAPP MARK 503-970-9918 MCO 11/5/22 6:29 PM AA 2490
DeLAPP NICK 503-720-9918 MCO 11/5/22 6:29 PM AA 2490
JOHNSTON STAN 323-697-6901 MCO 11/5/22 7:13 PM AA 821

OLIVAS CARLOS 505) 681-9004 MCO 11/5/22 9:25 PM SWA 2716
WORLEY MANDY 202-725-6292 MCO 11/5/22 9:29 PM UA 327

ALEXANDER GARY 562-688-5526 MCO 11/6/22 5:03 AM Front 1150
ALEXANDER ROBERT MCO 11/6/22 5:03 AM Front 1150
BOUDREAUX SCOTT 818-497-8510 MCO 11/6/22 5:30 AM AA 2091
SILVERMAN JAMES 818-212-0783 MCO 11/6/22 5:30 AM AA 2091
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HANSEN DAVE  (949) 233-3988 MCO 11/6/22 6:35 AM UA 1730

McCONNELL MICHAEL 720-232-7739 MCO 11/6/22 10:50 AM SWA WN 245

TAPIA MARTIN 562-755-7008 MCO 11/7/22 6:48 AM UA 1730

McCLURE SYLVIA 317-431-6232 MCO 11/8/22 8:35 AM SWA

LADER JOSH 937-475-1948 MCO 11/9/22 4:40 PM AA

REED MARTY 704-322-8787 MLB 11/5/22 1:00 PM AA 5594
WHITE SHAUN 562-714-7553 MLB 11/5/22 1:00 PM AA 5594

HUNSAKER BRUCE (949) 243-4645 MLB 11/5/22 4:00 PM Delta 1358

HERRMANN SIM (845) 596-1661 PBI 11/5/22 11:26 PM JetBlue

BERGER MARTY 216-225-6688 PBI 11/6/22 10:55 AM AA 1845
BERGER BRUCE 301-213-0470 PBI 11/6/22 11:59 AM AA 344

DEPARTURE SCHEDULE
Last Name First Name Cell Airport Dep Date Dep Time Airline Flt #

BRILLANTES JASON 714-394-9075 MCO 11/9/22 10:00 AM

BLONDER LEN 310-850-2299 To Airport Hotel 11/11/22 11:00 PM

HILLSKEMPER BRIAN 530-520-5266 MCO 11/12/22 6:00 AM Delta 356
TAPIA MARTIN 562-755-7008 MCO 11/12/22 6:40 AM UA 2387

REED MARTY 704-322-8787 MCO 11/12/22 7:53 AM UA 638
WORLEY MANDY 202-725-6292 MCO 11/12/22 8:00 AM UA 675

STALEY FRED 412-582-7115 MCO 11/12/22 Disney Wilderness
STALEY JOAN 412-582-7115 MCO 11/12/22 Disney Wilderness
DeLAPP MARK 503-970-9918 MCO 11/12/22 11:30 AM AA 2923
DeLAPP NICK 503-720-9918 MCO 11/12/22 11:30 AM AA 2923
BUTLER BRETT 404-788-4122 MCO 11/12/22 11:40 AM UA 673



HATCH TONY 917-520-7101 MCO 11/12/22 2:28 PM Delta 2817
McCONNELL MICHAEL 720-232-7739 MCO 11/12/22 3:25 PM SWA WN 2896

REUSS JERRY 702-858-1949 MCO 11/12/22 3:55 PM SWA 591
MORGAN TERRY 323-252-4687 MCO 11/12/22 4:00 PM Delta 703
HANSEN DAVE  (949) 233-3988 MCO 11/12/22 4:20 PM Delta 703
JOHNSTON STAN 323-697-6901 MCO 11/12/22 4:35 PM Front 1287
WOERNER WARREN  (402) 541-4658 MCO 11/12/22 4:55 PM SWA 1333

BOUDREAUX SCOTT 818-497-8510 MCO 11/12/22 5:19 PM AA 2512
SILVERMAN JAMES 818-212-0783 MCO 11/12/22 5:19 PM AA 2512
ADAMS NEIL 818-854-4545 MCO 11/12/22 5:19 PM AA 2512
LADER JOSH 937-475-1948 MCO 11/12/22 5:30 PM AA
OLIVAS CARLOS 505) 681-9004 MCO 11/12/22 5:35 PM SWA 392
BROCKWAY MORGAN 951-264-4995 MCO 11/12/22 6:09 PM Front 1151
MEJIA TONY MCO 11/12/22 6:09 PM Front 1151
SMITH RON 949-874-6870 MCO 11/12/22 6:09 PM Front 1151

BERGER LEE 310-850-2008 MCO 11/12/22 7:24 PM UA 1238
BERGER JESSE 818-857-9359 MCO 11/12/22 7:24 PM UA 1238

ALEXANDER GARY 562-688-5526 MCO 11/12/22 7:26 PM Front 1151
ALEXANDER ROBERT MCO 11/12/22 7:26 PM Front 1151

WHITE SHAUN 562-714-7553 MLB 11/12/22 6:00 AM Delta

BATES STEPHEN 503-703-0384 MLB 11/13/22 11:31 AM Delta 2591

ZICKLIN ANDY 310-430-9596 PBI 11/12/22 Anytime Car Rental
BERGER MARTY 216-225-6688 PBI 11/12/22 7:44 AM
BERGER BRUCE 301-213-0470 PBI 11/12/22 9:30 AM OK to go early


